56 www.bradyid.com
I.D. PRO Plus®, Brady LS2000 and BradyMarker™ XC Plus Labels
I.D.PRO
PLUS,BRADY
LS2000
AND
BRADYM
ARKER

**Also available in: BL=blue, BR=brown, GR=green, GY=grey, OR=orange, PL=purple, RD=red, YL=yellow.
Standard product: Contact your Brady Identification Solutions distributor or Customer Service
representative for ordering information.
WML-511-292
Wire Marker
Label
Size # 511, 1.000� x 2.500� Material B-292,
Self-Laminating Vinyl
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION:
Most Brady part numbers for portable printer labels follow the same three-part format:
The first code indicates the application, the second part is a number indicating the die size used (where applicable), the third
part indicates the Brady material used.
PRINTER MODEL
PRO = ID PRO/PRO Plus
LS = LS2000
BMXC = BradyMarker XC Plus
ALL = All ID PRO, LS2000, BMXC
�CABLE MARKING LABELS
Self-Laminating White/Transparent Vinyl (B-292)
Maximum Maximum
Portable Labels Label Width Label Height Write-On Lines of Characters Across
Part Printer Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Height Print Large Small
Number Model Roll A B C (PRO/LS) (PRO/LS) (PRO/LS)
WML-511-292** ALL 100 1.000  (25.40) 2.500  (63.50) 0.750  (19.05) 4/5 7/7 10/15
WML-517-292** ALL 100 1.500  (38.10) 2.500  (63.50) 0.750  (19.05) 4/5 10/11 15/23
WML-711-292** ALL 100 1.000  (25.40) 4.000  (101.60) 1.000  (25.40) 6/7 7/7 10/15
WML-717-292** ALL 100 1.500  (38.10) 4.000  (101.60) 1.000  (25.40) 6/7 10/11 15/23
WML-1215-292 LS 250 1.000  (25.40) 2.250  (57.15) 0.750  (19.05) 6 7 15
WML-1231-292-22 LS 250 2.000  (50.80) 2.250  (57.15) 0.750  (19.05) 6 15 31
WML-1231-292-30 LS 100 2.000  (50.80) 3.000  (76.20) 0.750  (19.05) 6 15 31
WML-2431-292-60** LS 75 2.000  (50.80) 6.000  (152.40) 1.500  (38.10) 12 15 31
WML-2431-292-75** LS 75 2.000  (50.80) 7.500  (190.50) 1.500  (38.10) 12 15 31
White or Yellow Tedlar® Film (B-637)
Portable Roll Label Width Label Height Maximum Maximum
Part Printer Length Inch (mm) Feet (m) Lines of Characters Across
Number Model Ft. (m) A B Print Large Small
WRCM-711-637-WT* LS/BMXC 50 ft  (15.24 m) 1.000  (25.40) 50 ft  (15.24 m) 9 7 15
WRCM-711-637-YL* LS/BMXC 50 ft  (15.24 m) 1.000  (25.40) 50 ft  (15.24 m) 9 7 15
WRCM-717-637-WT* LS/BMXC 50 ft  (15.24 m) 1.500  (38.10) 50 ft  (15.24 m) 9 11 23
WRCM-717-637-YL* LS/BMXC 50 ft  (15.24 m) 1.500  (38.10) 50 ft  (15.24 m) 9 11 23
Tedlar ® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
*Roll-form cable marking. Cut to length.
57www.bradyid.com
I.D. PRO Plus®, Brady LS2000 and BradyMarker™ XC Plus Labels
PORTABLE PRINTERS AND LABELS
P
O